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Direction
Simpang Ps. Jumat — Term. Pasar Minggu

45 stops

Open route schedule

Simpang Ps. Jumat

Selapa Polri

Mtsn 3 Jakarta

RA Kartini

Jln. Niaga Hijau 1

JPO Barat Pondok Indah 1

Sbr. Pondok Indah Plaza

Sbr. Jln. Metro Duta 1

Gg. Sekolah Kencana I

Sekolah Kristen Tirtamarta

Sbr. Jakarta Intercultural School

Spbu Terogong

Jln. Caringin Utara

Sbr. Smkn 20

RS Setia Mitra 2

St. Cipete Raya 2

Golden Fatmawati

Gg. Tampak Siring Fatmawati

Sbr. Golden Fatmawati

Rptra Taman Gajah

Jln. Cipete Ix

Route schedule
Simpang Ps. Jumat — Term. Pasar Minggu

Monday 05:00

Tuesday 05:00

Wednesday 05:00

Thursday 05:00

Friday 05:00

Saturday 05:00

Sunday 05:00

Route info

Direction: Simpang Ps. Jumat

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Gg. H. Satra Cipete

Rumah Dinas BRI Cipete

Jln. Pangeran Antasari

Sbr. Jln. Pangeran Antasari

Jln. Puri Muara I

Sbr. Puskesmas Cilandak Timur

Sbr. Jln. Madrasah 2 Selatan

Arsip Nasional RI 1

Sbr. Simpang Pejaten Barat Ampera

Jln. Pejaten Barat I

Sbr. SMK Patria Wisata

Sbr. PLN GIS Kemang

Sbr. Jln. Warung Jati Barat

Jati Padang 2

Sbr. Gg. Jenan

Koperasi

Sman 28

Kel. Jati Padang

Kec. Pasar Minggu

SMU Balai Rakyat

Ramayana Raya Ragunan

Robinson

Pasar Minggu

Term. Pasar Minggu



Direction
Term. Pasar Minggu — Term. Pasar Minggu

83 stops

Open route schedule

Term. Pasar Minggu

Term. Pasar Minggu 2

Sbr. Jln. Darmajaya Pejaten

Graha Pejaten

Unas

Gelanggang Remaja Pasar Minggu

Direktorat Jenderal Hortikultura

Litbang Pertanian

Sbr. Kec. Pasar Minggu

TTI Center

Karang Pol

Gg. Jenan

Jati Padang 1

Jln. Warung Jati Barat

PLN GIS Kemang

SMK Patria Wisata

Jln. Pejaten Barat Xi

Simpang Pejaten Barat Ampera

Arsip Nasional RI 2

Jln. Madrasah 2 Selatan

Puskesmas Cilandak Timur

Jln. Puri Muara Iii

Sbr. Gg. H. Satra Cipete

Jln. Cipete Viii

Sbr. Rptra Taman Gajah

Route schedule
Term. Pasar Minggu — Term. Pasar Minggu

Monday 05:00

Tuesday 05:00

Wednesday 05:00

Thursday 05:00

Friday 05:00

Saturday 05:00

Sunday 05:00

Route info

Direction: Term. Pasar Minggu

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min
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St. Cipete Raya 1

RS Setia Mitra 1

Wisma Subud

Smkn 28

Smkn 20

Jln. Caringin Utara I

Sbr. Spbu Terogong

Jakarta Intercultural School

Sbr. Sekolah Kristen Tirtamarta

Gg. Sekolah Duta V

Jln. Metro Duta 1

Pondok Indah Plaza

JPO Timur Pondok Indah 1

Poins Square

St. MRT Lebak Bulus

Lebak Bulus Jak Lingko

Simpang Ps. Jumat

Selapa Polri

Mtsn 3 Jakarta

RA Kartini

Jln. Niaga Hijau 1

JPO Barat Pondok Indah 1

Sbr. Pondok Indah Plaza

Sbr. Jln. Metro Duta 1

Gg. Sekolah Kencana I

Sekolah Kristen Tirtamarta

Jln. Caringin Utara

Sbr. Smkn 20



RS Setia Mitra 2

St. Cipete Raya 2

Golden Fatmawati

Gg. Tampak Siring Fatmawati

Sbr. Golden Fatmawati

Rptra Taman Gajah

Jln. Cipete Ix

Gg. H. Satra Cipete

Rumah Dinas BRI Cipete

Jln. Pangeran Antasari

Sbr. Jln. Pangeran Antasari

Jln. Puri Muara I

Sbr. Puskesmas Cilandak Timur 1

Sbr. Jln. Madrasah 2 Selatan

Arsip Nasional RI 1

Sbr. Simpang Pejaten Barat Ampera

Jln. Pejaten Barat I

Sbr. SMK Patria Wisata

Sbr. PLN GIS Kemang

Sbr. Jln. Warung Jati Barat

Jati Padang 2

Sbr. Gg. Jenan

Koperasi

Sman 28

Kec. Pasar Minggu

SMU Balai Rakyat

Ramayana Raya Ragunan

Robinson

Pasar Minggu



Term. Pasar Minggu

Jak.95 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Jakarta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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